
Platz Name Verein Region Punkte
1. Nguyen, Tina TC Fallersleben Harz-Heide 680
2. Saathoff, Jenna TC Aurich-West Dollart-Ems-Vechte 640
3. Ivanova, Nicole TC Dinklage Oldenburg-Münsterland 580
4. Englert, Julia Sofia TC Jesteburg e.V. Süderelbe 540
5. Fingerhut, Clara MTV Eintracht Celle v. 1847 Südheide 360
6. Sohns, Clara Helene Club zur Vahr e.V. Bremen 320
6. Stüdemann, Lotta TK Nordenham von 1907 e.V. Jade-Weser-Hunte 320
8. Hogekamp, Ella Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. Bremen 195
9. Schlarmann, Lene TC Dinklage Oldenburg-Münsterland 180

10. Danckwerts, Linda Tennisclub Verden v. 1928 e.V. Bremen 165
11. Sproeh, Lena TC Markranstädt STV 120
12. Krumbholz, Lea TSV Ehmen Harz-Heide 95
13. Hausmann, Karlotta Leipziger Sport Club 1901 e.V. STV 90
14. Binius, Alisa TSV Ehmen Harz-Heide 80
15. Gloyer, Ida Flensburger Tennisclub an der Marienhölzung e.V.SLH 70
16. Schuschan, Mona VfL Kloster Oesede Osnabrück 65
17. Thiermann, Pia Der Club an der Alster e.V. HAM 60
18. Zeidler, Mia TC Rot-Weiß Barsinghausen Hannover 55
19. Ahlers, Liat Der Club an der Alster e.V. HAM 40
19. Friedrich , Leonie Braunschweiger THC Harz-Heide 40
19. Löchter, Leni TC Grün-Weiß Bochum WTV 40
19. Matysiak, Lilien TV Jahn Wolfsburg Harz-Heide 40
19. Witte, Pia Johanna TC Hilter Osnabrück 40
24. Belling, Lene Heikendorfer Tennisclub von 1965 SLH 30
24. Kienle, Lucie Der Club an der Alster e.V. HAM 30
24. Rauch, Lotta TuS Nahne Osnabrück 30
27. Rauch, Marie TuS Nahne Osnabrück 25
27. Rüpke, Greta Tennisverein Schwedeneck SLH 25
29. Ammer, Josephine Sophie ElisabethGroßflottbeker THGC e.V. HAM 20
29. Bauer, Zoe TC GW Gifhorn Harz-Heide 20
29. Dierken, Emma TC Dinklage Oldenburg-Münsterland 20
29. Gehrke, Greta Spielvereinigung Blankenese von 1903 e.V. HAM 20
29. Harmeyer, Karlie-Luisa TV Eldagsen Hannover 20
29. Malz, Mila  TG Fürstenau Osnabrück 20
29. Matthee, Bente SC Wietzenbruch Südheide 20
29. Pfeiffer, Viktoria TV Eldagsen Hannover 20

29. Sabah, Ipek VfL Löningen Oldenburg-Münsterland 20

29. Schmitz, Ella TC BW Papenburg Dollart-Ems-Vechte 20

29. Sinilnikova, Kateryna TSV Isernhagen Hannover 20

29. Sörensen, Lene Heikendorfer Tennisclub von 1965 SLH 20

41. van der Berg, Ella TC 1928 Ochtrup WTV 10

42. Ahlmann, Rosa Büdelsdorfer Tennisclub SLH 5

42. Nebesnikova, Victoria TV Jahn Wolfsburg Harz-Heide 5

42. Petzille, Anni TC Oesede Osnabrück 5
42. Romanov, Jolina Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. Bremen 5

42. Wunderlich, Emma Ellerauer Tennisclub an der Krumbek e.V. SLH 5

47. Bröcker, Johanna VfR Voxtrup 1927 e.V. Osnabrück 0
47. Drumond, Sophia Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. Bremen 0
47. Duka, Aurora Harvestehuder THC e.V. HAM 0
47. Duka, Laura Harvestehuder THC e.V. HAM 0
47. Erb, Antonie Louise DTV Hannover Hannover 0
47. Grigoryan, Zaruhi TK Goslar Harz-Heide 0
47. Guth, Emma Tennisverein Springe e.V. Hannover 0
47. Krause, Lenia Büdelsdorfer Tennisclub SLH 0
47. Schlüter, Ronja Hasberger TC Osnabrück 0
47. Söhnholz, Insa-Louisa TSV Neuenkirchen Südheide 0
47. Vogler, Amalie Hittfelder TC Süderelbe 0
68. Krizanovic, Mila Darija Kalea TSV Kirchrode Hannover Hannover -20
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Ahlers Liat Der Club an der Alster e.V. 21500465 HAM 40 20 20
Ahlmann Rosa Büdelsdorfer Tennisclub 21504190 SLH 5 5 0

Ammer Josephine Sophie ElisabethGroßflottbeker THGC e.V. 21501849 HAM 20 20
Bauer Zoe TC GW Gifhorn 21501250 Harz-Heide 20 0 20 0

Belling Lene Heikendorfer Tennisclub von 1965 21501425 SLH 30 20 10

Binius Alisa TSV Ehmen 21501287 Harz-Heide 80 1 20 15 0 20 10 15

Bröcker Johanna VfR Voxtrup 1927 e.V. 21500711 Osnabrück 0 1 0 0 0 0
Danckwerts Linda Tennisclub Verden v. 1928 e.V. 21500405 Bremen 165 20 20 40 20 20 0 15 5 20 10

Dierken Emma TC Dinklage 21601756 Oldenburg-Münsterland 20 20

Drumond Sophia Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. 21601743 Bremen 0 0
Duka Aurora Harvestehuder THC e.V. 21503581 HAM 0 0

Duka Laura Harvestehuder THC e.V. 21503582 HAM 0 0

Englert Julia Sofia TC Jesteburg e.V. 21500484 Süderelbe 540 80 60 40 40 60 40 60 60 40 80 80 60

Erb Antonie Louise DTV Hannover 21504831 Hannover 0 0 0

Fingerhut Clara MTV Eintracht Celle v. 1847 21500454 Südheide 360 1 60 40 60 40 40 20 40 40 0 40
Friedrich Leonie Braunschweiger THC 21600784 Harz-Heide 40 40

Gehrke Greta Spielvereinigung Blankenese von 1903 e.V.21601027 HAM 20 20

Gloyer Ida Flensburger Tennisclub an der Marienhölzung e.V.21504220 SLH 70 10 20 40

Grigoryan Zaruhi TK Goslar 21503205 Harz-Heide 0 0
Guth Emma Tennisverein Springe e.V. 21501282 Hannover 0 1 0 0

Harmeyer Karlie-Luisa TV Eldagsen 21501288 Hannover 20 20

Hausmann Karlotta Leipziger Sport Club 1901 e.V. 21500404 STV 90 20 10 40 20

Hogekamp Ella Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. 21500111 Bremen 195 40 40 60 0 15 15 5 20

Ivanova Nicole TC Dinklage 21501259 Oldenburg-Münsterland 580 1 60 80 80 20 80 0 60 60 40 60 60 100
Kienle Lucie Der Club an der Alster e.V. 21500194 HAM 30 20 10

Krause Lenia Büdelsdorfer Tennisclub 21504191 SLH 0 0

Krizanovic Mila Darija Kalea TSV Kirchrode Hannover 21500191 Hannover -20 2 0 0 0

Krumbholz Lea TSV Ehmen 21501272 Harz-Heide 95 20 5 10 0 20 20 0 10 0 10

Löchter Leni TC Grün-Weiß Bochum 21600554 WTV 40 20 20 0

Malz Mila  TG Fürstenau 21604333 Osnabrück 20 20

Matthee Bente SC Wietzenbruch 21500307 Südheide 20 1 20 0

Matysiak Lilien TV Jahn Wolfsburg 21501279 Harz-Heide 40 20 20 0

Nebesnikova Victoria TV Jahn Wolfsburg 21501270 Harz-Heide 5 5 0
Nguyen Tina TC Fallersleben 21500306 Harz-Heide 680 100 100 0 60 100 60 100 80 80

Petzille Anni TC Oesede 21500512 Osnabrück 5 0 5

Pfeiffer Viktoria TV Eldagsen 21503588 Hannover 20 1 20 0

Rauch Lotta TuS Nahne 21503193 Osnabrück 30 20 0 10 0

Rauch Marie TuS Nahne 21503238 Osnabrück 25 20 0 5 0

Romanov Jolina Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. 21501747 Bremen 5 5

Rüpke Greta Tennisverein Schwedeneck 21504368 SLH 25 0 5 20 0 0 0

Saathoff Jenna TC Aurich-West 21500113 Dollart-Ems-Vechte 640 1 0 60 100 80 60 80 80 100 60 80
Sabah Ipek VfL Löningen 21501991 Oldenburg-Münsterland 20 1 0 0 0 0 0 20

Schlarmann Lene TC Dinklage 21504044 Oldenburg-Münsterland 180 40 20 0 20 40 0 20 40

Schlüter Ronja Hasberger TC 21503163 Osnabrück 0 0

Schmitz Ella TC BW Papenburg 21500645 Dollart-Ems-Vechte 20 0 0 0 20

Schuschan Mona VfL Kloster Oesede 21503239 Osnabrück 65 20 20 0 0 20 0 5

Sinilnikova Kateryna TSV Isernhagen 21505994 Hannover 20 20

Söhnholz Insa-Louisa TSV Neuenkirchen 21500057 Südheide 0 1 0 0

Sohns Clara Helene Club zur Vahr e.V. 21500166 Bremen 320 40 40 40 20 40 40 20 40 60
Sörensen Lene Heikendorfer Tennisclub von 1965 21501424 SLH 20 20

Sproeh Lena TC Markranstädt 21600948 STV 120 40 20 20 40

Stüdemann Lotta TK Nordenham von 1907 e.V. 21501273 Jade-Weser-Hunte 320 1 40 40 40 0 40 40 40 20 40 40 40

Thiermann Pia Der Club an der Alster e.V. 21502226 HAM 60 1 40 20 0

van der Berg Ella TC 1928 Ochtrup 21501336 WTV 10 1 10 0

Vogler Amalie Hittfelder TC 21503236 Süderelbe 0 0 0

Witte Pia Johanna TC Hilter 21601276 Osnabrück 40 20 20

Wunderlich Emma Ellerauer Tennisclub an der Krumbek e.V.21504389 SLH 5 5
Zeidler Mia TC Rot-Weiß Barsinghausen 21503176 Hannover 55 0 0 10 5 20 20
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